NCTL825 V SERIES | O3 Vertical Housing Track Luminaire
 for Nordic Track Systems
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0724
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com

Accessories on Page 2
cCSAus Listed DLC™ Listed
Example Order: NCTL8252VM3D-PORDERING INFORMATION
Luminaire
NCTL8251 18W/ 2029Lm
NCTL8252 26W/ 2819Lm
NCTL8253 33W/ 3424Lm
NCTL8254 38W/ 3798Lm
NCTL8255 44W/4263Lm
Orientation
V Vertical
Beam
S 13° Spot
M 25° Medium
F 42° Flood
W 59° Wide Flood
Dimming
D TRIAC / ELV
Finish
B Black
P White
S Silver
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27 2700K
3 3000K
35 3500K
4 4000K
90+ CRI
27C 2700K
3C 3000K
35C 3500K
4C 4000K
Nordic Adapter
 Nordic Tek 120V 2C/2N
 Leave Blank
27 Nordic Htek 277V 2C/2N
1C Nordic ECO 120V
 1C/1N or 2C/1N
3C Nordic Pro 120V 3C/1N
NCTL825 V SERIES | O3 Vertical Housing Track Luminaire
 for Nordic Track Systems
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT